
Security screening areas in for 
domestic flights Opening Hours 

(Terminal 3)

Last update: 30th Jun

1st Jul Tue 5:15 ～ 18:05

2nd Jul Wed 5:15 ～ 18:05

3rd Jul Thu 5:10 ～ 18:05

4th Jul Fri 5:10 ～ 18:15

5th Jul Sat 5:05 ～ 18:15

6th Jul Sun 5:10 ～ 18:15

7th Jul Mon 5:10 ～ 18:05

8th Jul Tue 5:10 ～ 18:05

9th Jul Wed 5:15 ～ 18:05

10th Jul Thu 5:10 ～ 18:05

11th Jul Fri 5:10 ～ 18:15

12th Jul Sat 5:05 ～ 18:15

13th Jul Sun 5:10 ～ 18:15

14th Jul Mon 5:10 ～ 18:05

15th Jul Tue 4:30 ～ 18:05

30th Jun Mon 5:10 ～ 18:05
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